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TRIM Die-formed steel.

Different finishes available: 
 
Powder coat painted (Standard) 
White (-01), Black (-02), Architectural Bronze (-05), Antique Cooper (-06), Matte White (-11), Matte Black (-22) and Polar Grey (-25) 

Plated (Premium)  
24K Gold Plated (-03), Chrome (-04), Brushed Chrome (-04BR), Brushed Nickel (-12BR) and Satin Nickel (-13)

LAMPS 
(not included)

PAR20 LED 10W MAX

If you want to use the dimming option, please refer regularly to the lamp manufacturer compatibility list. 

REFLECTORS Standard: Black semi glossy

Painted White relfector is available with white trim (A2100-01W).

Painted Matte White relfector is available with matte white trim (A2100-11W).

CEILING CUTOUT ø 4-1/4" (108 mm)

ACCESSORIES Goof rings (see ordering code)

CERTIFICATION cULus for damp locations

WARRANTY 1 year limited warranty on components against manufacturing defects

SPECIFICATIONS

A2100-04 (illustrated)
(Lamp not included)
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COMPATIBLES HOUSINGS

Remodel Housing New Construction Housing Insulated Housing

LED
10W

IC / Air Tight  

RE40PAR-10W

IC / Air Tight  

NW40PAR-10W

IC / Air Tight 

IC40PAR-10W

SPECIFICATIONS (CONT’D)

GOOF RINGS

Goof rings correct the openings too large or damaged ceiling cutout.

All goof rings are available in all Contraste finishes.  Add finish color code at the end of the goof rings code.  
Ex.: RON2100-06

Code: 	RON2100
Outside dimensions: 5-1/2" (140 mm) x 5-1/2" (140 mm)               Inside diameter: ø 4-1/8" (105 mm)

CODIFICATION EXAMPLE 

A 2 1 0 0 - 0 4

MODEL

TRIM 
FINISH

ORDERING CODES 

MODEL TRIM FINISHES REFLECTORS

A2100

A2100
-01
-02
-11
-22
-25
-05
-06

-04BR
-12BR
-03
-04
-13

POWDER COAT PAINTED (Standard)
White
Black
Matte White
Matte Black
Polar Grey
Architectural Bronze
Antique Copper

PLATED (Premium)
Brushed Chrome 
Brushed Nickel
24K Gold Plated
Chrome
Satin Nickel

 
W

W

STANDARD: Black semi glossy 

White reflector is available with white trim.

Matte white reflector is available with matte white trim.
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